1]
%
7 =
? &
2| & = o | 2|z
5| 2% > < |=| 8
1 1 159 Martin Saan 0:00:21 A 0
2 2 106 Sander Tomingas 0:00:21 A 1
3 1 73 Erlend Kotkas 0:00:21 B 0
4 3 58 Ervin Karu 0:00:21 A 3
5 4 63 Imre N&mmik 0:00:21 A 4
6 5 37 Rasmus Parv 0:00:22 A 6
7 6 34 Tanel Erik Tikk 0:00:22 A 7
8 7 36 Lauri Lillepea 0:00:22 A 9
9 2 82 Ken Tikerpée 0:00:23 B 5
10 8 76 Erko Vésu 0:00:23 A 10
11 3 207 Hasso Arnim 0:00:24 B 11
12 9 3 Anneli Uus 0:00:24 A 12
13 10 | 56 Ruut Rétsepp 0:00:24 A 13
14 4 95 Urmas Halling 0:00:24 B 16
15 11 121 Allan Maripuu 0:00:24 A 15
16 12 99 Margus Kivi 0:00:25 A 16
17 13 203 Henri-Robert Saliste 0:00:25 A 18
18 14 17 Aavo Tamm 0:00:26 A 19
19 15 10 Margus Ounpuu 0:00:26 A 21
20 16 80 Siim Viin 0:00:26 A 22
21 5 75 Jaano Réassa 0:00:26 B 21
22 17 90 Arvo Aljaste 0:00:26 A 24
23 18 95 Margus Trempi 0:00:26 A 25
24 19 7 Sten Tauts 0:00:26 A 27
25 20 1 1 3 Andres Kukk 0:00:27 A 28
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11
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37
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38
13
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39
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14
69
72

44
41

81

31
944
105

202
132
28
50
40
206
211
204
21

S57
84
94
150
77
64
38

Mart Laanelepp
Hendrik Tasa
Andre Luman

Tarmo Vill

Tarmo Valdmaa
Andre Klaus
Toomas Hunt
Mayc Rondik

Lauri Niibo
Rasmus Eerma
Joonas Kinstler

Tarmo Luik

Andres Toéniste

Hardo Viigipuu
Mart Ojasoo
Raivet Aru
Henri Vilbiks
Tarmo Ramson
Jaak Aibast
Yllar Luht
Meelis Viese

Raimo Hyttinen
Margus Guitar
Peeter Paaver

Arvo Orav
Markus Saaremets
Indrek Teppor
Kristo Kauder
Karl Penu

lvar Raidmae

0:00:28

0:00:28

0:00:28

0:00:28

0:00:28

0:00:28

0:00:29

0:00:29

0:00:29

0:00:29

0:00:29

0:00:29

0:00:29

0:00:30

0:00:30

0:00:30

0:00:30

0:00:31

0:00:31

0:00:31

0:00:32

0:00:32

0:00:33

0:00:33

0:00:34

0:00:34

0:00:34

0:00:34

0:00:36

0:00:37
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41
43
44
45
46
47
15
48
49
50
16
51
52
53
54
55
17
18
56
57
58
59
60
61
19
62
63
83
83
83

97
126
11
125
67
210
149
23
53
109
212
201
469
200
110
205
213
699

74
71

134
98

111

214

131
96
208

Raivo Roosioks
Rain Kala
Heiki Hiiemae
Hardi Arus
Joosep Annast
Kuldar Jaosaar
Lauren Braks
Rait Niit
Marti Mets
Kauri Rannajarv
Kalle Margus
Madis Maadr
Danel Vessmann
Harri Tiidus
Meelis Lindemann
Marko Kooskora
Alar Oks
Margus Jarvalt
Liina Jutt
Evelin Dureiko
Vaido Mahar
Valdo Kazlauskas
Hannes Vask
Maret Kivi
Allan Kaasik
Fred Rudolf Ross
Kristo Koppel
Teet Pungas
Toots Norman

Kristjan Vahtra

0:00:37

0:00:37

0:00:37

0:00:38

0:00:38

0:00:38

0:00:39

0:00:39

0:00:39

0:00:40

0:00:40

0:00:40

0:00:40

0:00:41

0:00:41

0:00:44

0:00:44

0:00:44

0:00:46

0:00:47

0:00:48

0:00:50

0:00:50

0:00:51

0:01:09

0:01:15

0:01:19
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